Loudoun County Animal Services

Monthly Service Comparison By Assignment

Place

Assignment

Nov 2019 Hours

Volunteer Services

Admin Volunteer

Canine Companion

Feline Friend

Foster Volunteer

LCAS Ambassador

Mobile Adoption Bus

Pet Transport

Small Animal Friend

Temporary Volunteer Group

Training

Total

87

469

548

1619

34

44

14

14

2,829

November 2020

Nov 2020 Hours |Total Hours
86 86
72 72
171 171
1212 1212
17 17
0 0
4 4
25 25
27 47
3 3
1,617 1,617




