Monthly Service Comparison By Assignment



November 2020

Place	Assignment	Nov 2019 Hours	Nov 2020 Hours	Total Hours
Volunteer Services	Admin Volunteer	87	86	86
	Canine Companion	469	72	72
	Feline Friend	548	171	171
	Foster Volunteer	1619	1212	1212
	LCAS Ambassador	34	17	17
	Mobile Adoption Bus	0	0	0
	Pet Transport	44	4	4
	Small Animal Friend	14	25	25
	Temporary Volunteer Group	0	27	47
	Training	14	3	3
	Total	2,829	1,617	1,617